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TIMETABLE SPRING TERM 1     JANUARY 2025 
 

ACRO-DANCE  BALLET CONTEMPORARY MODERN JAZZ THEATRE CRAFT   TAP  FREESTYLE 
 

45-minute (£5.00)      1-hour (£6.00)      1hr 15 minutes (£7.50)       1.5-hour (£8.75)        1hr-45min (£11.00)        2-hours (£12.00) 
 

Day Time Dance Styles → info available from our website! School Year IDTA Grade 
 

  OWSTON FERRY CORONATION HALL (DN9 1RE) 
 

 

MONDAY 

4:00pm – 4:45pm Private Lesson ---- G1 TAP & CMJ 

5:00pm – 6:00pm Acrobatic Skills & Dance Y1 – Y3 Rosettes & Prep 

6:00pm – 7:15pm Acrobatic Skills & Dance Y3 – Y9 Primary – Grade 2 

7:20pm – 8:50pm Theatre Craft, Contemporary, & Freestyle Y10 – Y14 Grade 5 
 

                            OWSTON FERRY CORONATION HALL (DN9 1RE) 
 

 

TUESDAY 
 

5:00pm – 7:00pm 
– Tap – Ballet – Theatre Craft – Freestyle – 

Contemporary Modern Jazz – 

 

Y4 + Y5 

 

Grade 1 

7:00pm – 8:30pm Theatre Craft, Contemporary, & Freestyle Y7 – Y9 Grade 3 

 

                            FOREMAN-CARTER CENTRE, WESTWOODSIDE (DN9 2DX) 
  

 

WEDNESDAY 
6:30pm – 8:00pm Tap & Ballet Y7 – Y9 Grade 3 
 

8:00pm – 9:15pm 

 

* * LADIES TAP DANCE * *    

 Beginners & Improvers 

 

Ladies aged 

18 – 67! 

 

Mixed Ability 
Beginners & Improvers 

 

               OWSTON FERRY CORONATION HALL (DN9 1RE) 
 

 

THURSDAY 
 

5:00pm – 6:45pm 
– Tap – Ballet – Theatre Craft – Freestyle – 

Contemporary Modern Jazz – 

 

Y3 + Y4 

 

Primary 

 

6:30pm – 8:00pm 

– Theatre Craft – Freestyle – Contemporary 

Modern Jazz – Tap –  

Y5 + Y6 
 

Grade 2 

 

                            OWSTON FERRY CORONATION HALL (DN9 1RE) 
 

 

SATURDAY 

9:00am – 9:40am Private Lesson ---- G2 BT 
 

9:45am – 10:30am 
 

Boogie Bear & Rosettes (FS, TC, CMJ & BT) 
 

Age 3 – 5 
Boogie Bear & 

Rosettes [Beginners] 
 

10:45am – 11:45am 
– Tap – Ballet – Theatre Craft – Freestyle – 

Contemporary Modern Jazz – 

From Spring Term 2, March 2025→ 10:45am – 12:00pm. 

 

Y1 + Y2 

 

Rosettes [Advanced] 

11:50am – 12:10pm Tap Technique Y10 – Y14 Grade 4 & 5 

 

12:15pm – 1:30pm 
– Tap – Ballet – Theatre Craft – Freestyle – 

Contemporary Modern Jazz – 

 

Y2 + Y3 

 

Preparatory [Prep] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS 
 

A Different Style of Dance Each Week & Termly Performances 
 

 

School / Academy 
 

Day 
 

Time 
 

Notes 

Westwoodside Tuesday 3:30pm – 4:30pm  

Year 1 to Year 6. 

£4.00 per week. 

Book directly with us! 

Epworth Wednesday 3:15pm – 4:15pm 

Haxey Thursday 3:15pm – 4:15pm 
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Term Dates 2024 – 2025 
 

Term Re-open Close 

Autumn 1 Monday 9th September 2024 Sunday 20th October 2024 

Autumn 2 Monday 28th October 2024 Sunday 22nd December 2024 

Spring 1 Monday 6th January 2025 Sunday 16th February 2025 

Spring 2 Monday 24th February 2025 Sunday 13th April 2025 

Summer 1 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Sunday 25th May 2025 

Summer 2 Monday 2nd June 2025 Sunday 20th July 2025 

Summer 3 Monday 21st July 2025 Friday 22nd August 2025 

2024-2025 Monday 8th September 2025 -------- 

 

Important Dates 
 

Thursday 31st October 2024  Halloween – No lessons or after school clubs. 

Saturday 30th November 2024  Afternoon Tea Performance → Boogie Bear & Rosettes 

Sunday 1st December 2024  Epworth Christmas Market Performance → Prep – Grade 5 

Mon 16th – 20th December 2024 No after school dance clubs on the last week before Christmas 

Monday 5th May 2025   Closed for May Day. 

Sunday 29th June 2025  Dress Rehearsal for Showtime 2025 

Sat 5th & Sun 6th July 2025  Showtime 2025 
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